

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).35224/2010

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.III DELHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S MARUTI UDYOG LTD.& ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 14/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Roopa Paul,adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No.2 may be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chambers for appropriate orders.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB